BOXY WOMEN

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SOL'S BOXY WOMEN, WOMEN'S OVERSIZED T-SHIRT, 100%
COMBED ORGANIC COTTON - IN CONVERSION JERSEY 180,
ROUND NECK, NECK TAPE, CUT AND SEWN, DROP SLEEVES.
ABOUT SIZES MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO THE SIZE CHART
IN THE PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6109 1000

BD

65X38X21 CM

0.182

0.206

kg

0.63

0.36

0.21

10.3

kg

0.048

m3

50

50



