BOXY WOMEN



SOL'S BOXY WOMEN, WOMEN'S OVERSIZED T-SHIRT, 100% COMBED ORGANIC COTTON - IN CONVERSION JERSEY 180, ROUND NECK, NECK TAPE, CUT AND SEWN, DROP SLEEVES. ABOUT SIZES MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO THE SIZE CHART IN THE PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE	6109 1000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	BD
DIMENSION	65X38X21 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.182
GROSS WEIGHT	0.206
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.63
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.36
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.21
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	10.3
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.048
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	50
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	50